TD   -   1
DI
SP
LA
CE
M
EN
T

TD10P metric
TD1F16 metric
Technical SpecificaTionS - how To order
GraDuaTion
(resoluTion) scale reaDinG
number of
GraDuaTions
on The scale
moDel
bezel
DiameTer
sTem
DiameTer
conTacT
ThreaD
repeaTabiliTy
(fw)
accuracy
 (fe) (*)
TD10 metric
TD1 metric
TD1S metric
TD2R metric
TD1P metric
TD1PL metric
TD2P metric
TD10P metric
TD1F1 metric
TD1F08 metric
TD1F16 metric
TD5E metric
TD10E metric
58 mm
58 mm
40 mm
58 mm
62 mm
62 mm
62 mm
62 mm
58 mm
58 mm
58 mm
58 mm
58 mm
8 h6 mm
8 h6 mm
8 h6 mm
8 h6 mm
8 h6 mm
8 h6 mm
8 h6 mm
8 h6 mm
8 h6 mm
8 h6 mm
8 h6 mm
8 h6 mm
8 h6 mm
M 2,5
M 2,5
M 2,5
M 2,5
M 2,5
M 2,5
M 2,5
M 2,5
M 2,5
M 2,5
M 2,5
M 2,5
M 2,5
0,003 mm
0,003 mm